

## Huyck Preserve 2024 Benefit Honorary Committee Donation Form

Our Annual Benefit is a gathering of fellow supporters of the Preserve, and it is also an important fundraiser. Your participation on the Honorary Committee will help ensure the event's success and further buoy our daily work as we fulfill our important conservation, education, research, and recreation mission.

I do not wish to be listed in the 2024 Annual Benefit communications (please check this line to indicate your preference, but still provide name above so we know who you are).	
Print yo	our name(s) exactly as you would like it/them to appear on 2024 Annual Benefit communications:
Please	make checks payable to <i>Huyck Preserve</i> or visit <a href="https://tinyurl.com/mryjsetc">https://tinyurl.com/mryjsetc</a> to pay by credit card.
\$	Total Pledge/Donation
	I/We choose not to join the Honorary Committee but would like to make a gift for the 2024 Benefit in the amount of \$
	giving at the \$500/individual or \$900/couple level or above will receive one complimentary ticket to our Benefit Gala if giving at the individual level, or two tickets when giving at the couple level.
	I/We would like to join the Honorary Committee at the \$1,000/individual or \$1,900/couple level. *
	I/We would like to join the Honorary Committee at the \$750/individual or \$1,400/couple level. *
	I/We would like to join the Honorary Committee at the \$500/individual or \$900/couple level. *
	I/We would like to join the Honorary Committee at the \$300/individual or \$550/couple level.
	I/We would like to join the Honorary Committee at the \$175/individual or \$300/couple level.
THIS yea	ar's Annual Benefit Gala will take place on August 3 from 5-8pm on the shore of Lincoln Pond.

Please return this form by mail, email, or in-person **by July 26.**Questions? Call the Preserve office at 518-797-3440 or email info@huyckpreserve.org.